N-300
NN--330000
SSTTAANNDD--AALLOONNEE PPRROOXXIIMMIITTYY RREEAADDEERR
NNOORRTTHHEERRNNSS''
SSTTAANNDD--AALLOONNEE
PPRROOXXIIMMIITTYY AACCCCEESSSS
CCOONNTTRROOLLLLEERR
The N-300 is the basis for a completely autonomous access control

(800) 323-4576
Fax: (414) 769-5989
ORDERING INFORMATION
N-300-V2 Stand alone
proximity controller
N-300-KIT-1 Stand alone
proximity controller
with 10 tags and 3
programming cards
N-300-KIT-2 Stand alone
proximity controller
with 10 PVC cards
and 3 programming
cards
N-300-TAG Proximity key tag
for the N-300
(25 Pack)
N-300-PC Printable PVC
card for the N-300
(25 Pack)
N-300-PRG Remote passive
programmer for
the N-300
N-300-PRG-CRD Master
programming cards
N-300-PS +12 VDC, 750 mA
power supply
N-300-ULPS +12 VDC, 750 mA
UL power supply
Consult your Northern Sales
Representative for more
information.